AMENDMENT # | Adopted

OFFERED IN THE HOUSE TO: HB 330

1	Page 3, line 25, following "department":
2	Insert "relating to oil and gas"
3	
4	Page 3, line 26:
5	Delete " <u>a lease</u> "
6	Insert " <u>an</u> "
7	
8	Page 6, line 20, following "royalty":
9	Insert "or net profit share"

AMENDMENT #2

OFFERED IN THE HOUSE

BY REPRESENTATIVE LEDOUX

TO: HB 330

1	Page 1, lines 2 - 3:
2	Delete "in an investigation or proceeding, including a lease royalty audit, appeal
3	or request for reconsideration"
4	Insert "during a royalty or net profit share audit or appeal"
5	
6	Page 3, lines 25 - 26:
7	Delete "in an investigation or proceeding of the department, including a lease
8	audit, appeal, or request for reconsideration"
9	Insert "during a royalty or net profit share audit or appeal"
10	
11	Page 3, line 28:
12	Delete " <u>lease</u> "
13	Insert "royalty or net profit share audit or appeal"
14	
15	Page 4, line 1:
16	Delete "investigation or proceeding"
17	Insert "royalty or net profit share audit or appeal"
18	
19	Page 6, line 20:
20	Delete " <u>lease</u> "
21	Following " <u>royalty</u> "
22	Insert "or net profit share"